Riverside Golf Course
Sunday Sweeps 8/21/2022

2 of 4 Net Stableford: Total Players: 46

1st - Ryan LaPierre / Jan Boyle / Lloyd Hendrix / Terry MacDonald

1st - Joe Nappi / Bob Werner / Pat Donahue / Ken Shone

3rd - Dennis Fasulo / Dan Enman / Robbie Lee / Bruce Lane

4th - Chris Nappi / Sam Stauber / Jay Plourd / Chris Bailey

5th - Fred Fasulo / Lester McKenzie / Ken Matthews / Mike McDonough

2Ball: Total Players:

First Flight

Gross
1st - Jay Plourd / Chris Nappi
2nd - Jay Plourd / Chris Bailey
3rd - Jay Plourd / Sam Stauber

Net
1st - Joe Nappi / Bob Werner
2nd - Ryan LaPierre / Terry MacDonald
3rd - Ryan LaPierre / Lloyd Hendrix

Second Flight

Gross

1st - Joe Nappi / Ken Shone

2nd - Joe Nappi / Pat Donahue

3rd - Kevin Green / Richard Matthews
Net

1st - Lloyd Hendrix / Terry MacDonald
2nd - Jan Boyle / Terry MacDonald
3rd - Richard Ranaghan / Tom Ranaghan

Total Purse: $460.00

91 (tie)
91 (tie)
87
86
83

$31.50 Each
$31.50 Each
$23.00 Each
$17.25 Each
$11.50 Each

53 Total Purse: $432.00

64
65
66

62
63
64

70
71
76 (mc)

62
63
64 (mc)

$27.00 Each
$16.00 Each
$10.75 Each

$27.00 Each
$16.00 Each
$10.75 Each

$27.00 Each
$16.00 Each
$10.75 Each

$27.00 Each
$16.00 Each
$10.75 Each



Individual Stableford: Total Players 52

First Flight:
1st — Joe Nappi
2nd - Jan Boyle
3rd - Ryan LaPierre
4th - Terry MacMillan

Second Flight:
1st — Lloyd Hendrix
2nd - Richard Matthews
3rd - Lester McKenzie
4th - Dan Feder

Third Flight:
1st — Ken Shone
2nd - Robbie Lee
3rd -Josh Fournelle
4th - Stephen Roy

Skins:

Gross
Joe Rand
Anthony Menario
Chris Nappi
Jay Plourd

Net
Ken Shone
Pat Chisholm

Dennis Fasulo
Wayne Labbe
Lester McKenzie

e

Total Purse $260.00

42
38 (mc)
38
37 (mc)

40
36
35
34 (mc)

40
39
36
35

Total Players: 55

#2
#3
#9
#15 & #18

#5

#8

#13

#14

#6 & #10

%+ Tiebreaker for all games is back nine total, last three, last six, 18 back if still tied.

$34.50
$26.00
$17.25
$8.50

$34.50
$26.00
$17.25
$8.50

$34.50
$26.00
$17.25
$8.50

Total Purse: $275.00
$27.50 Each

$22.75 Each

% If there is an odd number of players in the blind draw, one person is randomly drawn twice by the computer



