Riverside Golf Course Sunday Sweeps 8/21/2022

2 of 4	Net Stableford: Total	al Players: 46	Total Pur	se: \$460.00
1st - Ryan LaPierre / Jan Boyle / Lloyd Hendrix / T 1st - Joe Nappi / Bob Werner / Pat Donahue / Ken 3rd - Dennis Fasulo / Dan Enman / Robbie Lee / E 4th - Chris Nappi / Sam Stauber / Jay Plourd / Chr 5th - Fred Fasulo / Lester McKenzie / Ken Matthey		Shone cruce Lane is Bailey	91 (tie) 91 (tie) 87 86 83	\$31.50 Each \$31.50 Each \$23.00 Each \$17.25 Each \$11.50 Each
2Ball:		Total Players: 53	Total Pur	se: \$432.00
First F	Flight			
	1st - Jay Plourd / Chris Nappi	64		\$27.00 Each
	2nd - Jay Plourd / Chris Bailey	65		\$16.00 Each
	3rd - Jay Plourd / Sam Stauber	66		\$10.75 Each
Net				
	1st - Joe Nappi / Bob Werner	62		\$27.00 Each
	2nd - Ryan LaPierre / Terry MacD	onald 63		\$16.00 Each
	3rd - Ryan LaPierre / Lloyd Hendr	ix 64		\$10.75 Each
Secor Gross	nd Flight			
	1st - Joe Nappi / Ken Shone	70		\$27.00 Each
	2nd - Joe Nappi / Pat Donahue	71		\$16.00 Each
	3rd - Kevin Green / Richard Matth	ews 76 (mc)	\$10.75 Each
Net				
	1st - Lloyd Hendrix / Terry MacDo	nald 62		\$27.00 Each
	2nd - Jan Boyle / Terry MacDonal	d 63		\$16.00 Each
	3rd - Richard Ranaghan / Tom Ra	naghan 64 (mc)	\$10.75 Each

Individual Stableford: Total Playe	ers 52 Tota	Total Purse \$260.00		
First Flight:				
1st – Joe Nappi	42	\$34.50		
2nd - Jan Boyle	38 (mc)	\$26.00		
3rd - Ryan LaPierre	38	\$17.25		
4th - Terry MacMillan	37 (mc)	\$8.50		
Second Flight:				
1st – Lloyd Hendrix	40	\$34.50		
2nd - Richard Matthews	36	\$26.00		
3rd - Lester McKenzie	35	\$17.25		
4th - Dan Feder	34 (mc)	\$8.50		
Third Flight:				
1st – Ken Shone	40	\$34.50		
2nd - Robbie Lee	39	\$26.00		
3rd -Josh Fournelle	36	\$17.25		
4th - Stephen Roy	35	\$8.50		
Skins:	Total Players: 55	Total Purse: \$275.00		
Gross		\$27.50 Each		
Joe Rand	#2			
Anthony Menario	#3			
Chris Nappi	#9			
Jay Plourd	#15 & #18			
Net		\$22.75 Each		
Ken Shone	#5			
Pat Chisholm	#8			

Dennis Fasulo

Wayne Labbe

Lester McKenzie

#13

#14 #6 & #10

[❖] Tiebreaker for all games is back nine total, last three, last six, 18 back if still tied.

[❖] If there is an odd number of players in the blind draw, one person is randomly drawn twice by the computer